M Anne

Carol
Carol

John
lan

Beverly
Mohamed
Bethe
Michele
sarah

Carolyn
Lori

Katy
Maureen

Russell
Corls
Lynn
Diane
William
David
Scott
Joseph
Erin
Laura
Sarah
Tommy
Chris
Jahn
Woody
Doug
Kate
lacob
lohn
Ryan
Peter

Elis
Theodore
Samuel
Matthew
Edward

Michael
lohn

David
Otto
Jerid
Christie
Carol and Nei
Michaet
Steve
Daniel
Sarah
Mo
Steve

Swanson

Giltr
Roe

Murphy
Ferguson

Shillito
Al-Hamdani
Goldenfield
Roberts
Greathouse

Rice
McCarthy
Hallingsworth
Lynch

laseph
Adarns
Buffington
Cover
Harris
Harris
Kazar
Rettof
Kahle
MacDonald
Benting
Greene
Hayler
Daugherty
Kaplan
Edwards
Harkin
Manser
Hagner
Pougiales
Scantiand

Ribeiro
Miller
Petersan
Singer
Brown

Sexton
Haseley

Leland
Beatty
Kurtz
Angel
Qlson
Toman
Silberstein
O'Conner
Cherry
Dioun
Phillips

5405 Albia Rd

379 W Broad 5t

2065 Lyndway Lane
943 Beverly Rd

241 Toptan Dr

3826 Cordell Or

1205 Wayne Ave

546 Michael PI

3212 Winding Way

35 5 Saint Clair 5t Apt 509
8307 Achterrman Rd
1115 Wisconsin Bivd
PC Box 714

$31 Belmonte Park
3927 Saddle Ridge Circle
1135 Green Tree Dr

573 Glenmont Ave

166 Stratmoor Crossing
130 W Limestone 5t
9910 Forestglen Dr

443 € 6th 5t

1358 Bellbrock Ave

354 Ashleaf Lane

354 Ashleaf Lane

25 Central Park W, 5Q
32wasst

3723 Jenifer St NW

210 Tibet R

87 Kahle Rd

3664 Mountview Rd
225 | street NE Apt 1011
2007 Northview Road
128 5 Dawson Ave

7092 Dulfy St

2 Commanwealth Avenue
907 Mangr Way

123 E. Whittier St.

95 § Monroe Ave

2263 12th PINW

3318 Georgia Ave NW

Columbus Firefighters Unian L-67 PAC LAB3S

Keep Kelth Auditor

Gillis for Senate

Committee to Elect Fred Strahorn
Committee to Keep Mark Owens Clerk of Courts

Friends of Connie Pillich

2585 Canterbury Rd
Friends of Nan Whaley 443 E Bth 5t
Central Ohio Realtars PAC 2700 airport Dr
Caresource Management Services, Ca. PAC 230 N Main 5t

4112 Arjay Circle
1407 15th Street, NW
460 W 1st Ave
134 NE 72nd Ave
2455 Bryden Rd
Ohio Restaurant PAC cPar: 1525 Bethel Rd
The Huntington Bancshares Inc. PAC CO016558¢ 41 5 High 5t
984 Highland 51
34 N Remington Ad
88 E Broad 51 5te 1230
280 N High 5t
206 East Beck Street
1508 Green Street
206 £ast Beck Street
3B0 Glenneyre Suite D
2659 Andover Rd
29 Fucalyptus Rd
464 Northridge Road
1294 Neit Ave
6965 Clivdon Mews
553 Arkansas 5.
146 Granville 5t Sule ©

New Albany State PAC

Everyone for Ed Leonard

Bethesda
Calumbus
Cleveland
Clevetand
Vandalia
Kettering
Daytan

Tipp City
Kettering
Dayton
Pleasant Plain
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Dayton
Columbus
Dayton
Yellow Springs
Cincinnati
Dayton
Xenia
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
New York
New York
Washington
Columbus
Ira
Celumbus
Washington
Rocky River
Bexley
Columbus
Boston

Los Altos
columbus
Columbus
Washington
Washington
Columbus
Dayton
Columbus
Dayton
Ellicotz City
Washington
Celumbus
Portland
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Bexley
Celurnbus
Columbus
Columbus
Philadelphia
Columbus
Laguna Beach
Cofumbus
Belvedere
Columbus
Columbus
Naw Aibany
San Frantisco
Gahanna

MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
0OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OoH
OH
NY
NY
oC

VT
aH
oc
oH
CH
CH
Ma
CA
OH
OoH
oc
oc
OH
OH
OH
OH
MO
oC
OH
GR
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
CH
CA
oH
CA
OH
oH
OH
CA
oH

20816 Cooley LLP Check
43215 Check
44121 Retired Check
44121 Check
45377 Check
45439 Check
45410 Check
45371 Check
45419 Sebaly, Shillita & ODyer/ Attorney  Check
85302 Check
45162 Check
45417 Theck
45409 Homemaker Check
45405 Check
45324 Check
45429 LTheck
43214 Precision New Medla Check
45429 Check
45387 Check
45242 Check
45402 Check
45385 Greene County Board of Elections Check
45440 Self employad /Biller Check
45440 Check

10023 Children's Research and Education Check
10023 Children’s Research and Education Check

20015 The New Media Firm Credit
43202 Selff Consultant Credit
05777 Robert College Credit
43220 Benefactor Group Credit
20002 US Senate Credit
44116 North Water Partners Credit
43209 Stores' Phones Credit
43235 Greater Columbus Fitm Commissio Credit
02116 Civil Liberties List Credit
94024 retired Credit
43206 ohia state university Credit
43205 JVA Campaigns Credit
20009 Clarity Campaign Labs Credit
20010-2587 Atlas Project Credit
43221 Orange Barrel Medla Check
45402 Check
43219 Check
45402 Check
21042 House Majarity PAC Credit
20005 Federal Government Credit
43201 Obhio Attorney General's affice Credit
97213 The Bus Federation Credit
43209 Check
43220 Check
43215 Check
43201 ity of Columbus Check
431209 Remington Road Graup Check
41215 Check
43215 Carpenter, Lipps, & Lefand Check
43206 Selff Consultant Credit
19130 New lersey Democratic Assembly { Credit
43206 Calfee Strategic Solutions Credit
92651 self/psychologist Credit
43221 The Success Group Credit
94920 retired Credit
43214 Weis + O'Conngr fAttorney Credit
43201 Chio House of Reps Credit
43054 The Stanehenge Company Credit
94107 SelffWriter Credit
43730 Check

9/30/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
107172015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
16/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/3/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
18/3/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
107172015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/3/2015
10/4/2015
10/4/2015
10/4/2015
10/5/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2018
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/8/2015
10/9/2015
10/9/2015
10/9/2015
10/9/2015
10/9/2015
10/9/201%
10/9/2015
10/9/2015
10/9/2015
10/10/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
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250.00
3,500.00
400.00

100.00
25.00
25.00

100.00
250.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
100,00
250,00
125,00
100 00
50.00
50,00
100 00
100.00
50,00
125.00
150.00
50.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
250.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
400 00
50.00
1,000.00
500.00
100.00
50,00
100.00
50.00
1,000.00
500.00
2.500.00
250.00
50,00
100.00
50,00
25.00
100.00
250.00
500.00
100.00
250,00
1,000.00
500,00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
150.00
25000
250.00
2,000.00
250.00

1A
314
31A
31A
314
EIE
1A
31A
31A
1A
1A
31A
31A
31A
A
31A
314
31A
31A
31A
31A
31a
EHE)
IEA
31A
31A
1A
314
314
31A
31A
314
31A
31A
31A
314
3la
1A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
314
3iA
31A
31A
3lA
31A
31A
314
31A
ENE)
31A
1A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31a
31A
31a




